
Light Bites
Olives, Sundried Tomatoes &
Feta Stuffed Bell Peppers

Antipasti board

Cheese Board

Potato Skins

Potato Wedges

Paninis
Tuna Mayonnaise, Cheese 
& Spring Onion

Cheese & Tomato

Ham & Cheese

Chicken & Brie

Snacks
Yorkshire Crisps
Nobby's Nuts

 

£4.50





£13.00





£13.00







£7.50





£4.45

£1.00
£1.50

Hot Beverages
Pot of Tea
Americano
Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Flat White
Hot Chocolate

£2.00
£2.60
£2.20
£2.80
£2.80
£3.00
£2.80
£2.80




Cakes
Cake of the Day
Chocolate Brownie 

Tea/ Coffee & Scone




£3.20
£3.20



£4.25

£ 6.50





£6.00



£6.50



£7.00Duke of Wellington (Blue Cheese)

Kickass Cheddar

Brie

Olive mix, salami, chorizo, brie,

cheddar, chutney, biscuits

FOOD MENU

9" Pizza
Cheese, Tomato, Pesto & Fresh
Basil

Parma Ham, Chorizo, Salami &
Fresh Rocket

Potato Skins topped with bacon

chives and cheese £9.45





£10.45







All paninis served with rocket salad, crisps and coleslaw


