

## FOOD MENU

<b>Light Bites</b>		Paninis	
Olives, Sundried Tomatoes &	£4.50	Tuna Mayonnaise, Cheese	£ 6.50
Feta Stuffed Bell Peppers		& Spring Onion	
	C17 00		6 ( 0 0
Antipasti board Olive mix, salami, chorizo, brie,	£13.00	Cheese & Tomato	£6.00
cheddar, chutney, biscuits		Ham & Cheese	£6.50
Cheese Board	£13.00		
Duke of Wellington (Blue Cheese) Kickass Cheddar Brie		Chicken & Brie	£7.00
		All paninis served with rocket salad, crisps and coleslaw	
Detate Chine	£7.50		
Potato Skins Potato Skins topped with bacon	L7.30	9" Pizza	
chives and cheese		Cheese, Tomato, Pesto & Fresh	£9.45
Potato Wedges	£4.45	Basil	
			<b>6</b> 1 0 1 -
		Parma Ham, Chorizo, Salami & Fresh Rocket	£10.45
		TIESTINUCKET	
Hot Beverages			
Pot of Tea	£2.00	Snacks	
Americano	£2.60	Yorkshire Crisps	<u> </u>
Espresso	£2.20	Nobby's Nuts	£1.00
Cappuccino	£2.80	10000 5 11015	£1.50
Latte	£2.80		
Mocha	£3.00	Cakes	
Flat White	£2.80	Cake of the Day	£3.20
Hot Chocolate	£2.80	Chocolate Brownie	£3.20
		Tea/ Coffee & Scone	£4.25